RETRW522 - STORMFLEX Il JACKET

RETRW522 STORMFLEX Il JACKET ((ITIE9

Ql

SPECIFICATIE DIMENSIUNE (CM)

Buc./@

Lungimea corpului (A)
Latimea pieptului (B)

Lungimea manecii (C)

CULORI:

. Navy . Olive

16

79

55
81,5

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

CARACTERISTICI PRINCIPALE

226 g/m?

Fabric Information

Waterproof and windproof PU coated fabric
Comfortable and lightweight tricot knit backing
Highly breathable

Ultra soft yet extremely durable

Special Features

Welded seams

Studded stormflap

Packaway hood with adjusters

2 lower pockets

Adjustable cuffs

Adjustable shockcord hem

This product has no external logo branding

Tara de origine:

China
M L XL 2XL 3XL
16 16 16 16 16
79 81,5 81,5 84 84
58 61 65 70 74
83 84,5 86 87,5 89

4XL
16

86,5
78

90,5
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